TUITION FEE SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

e
(NEW & RETURNING STUDENTS)
Grades 5-12*
PLAN | (REGULAR SCHEDULE) $18,075
PLANII (EXTENDED SCHEDULE) $19,025
PLAN Il (FULL PAYMENT - early payment discount) $17,875
PLAN I: NEW STUDENT: Due upon acceptance = $4,575, March 1 = $4,500, April 1 = $4,500, May 1 = $4,500
[i.e. April acceptance: 1%t payment of $13,575 = ($4,575 + 2 x $4,500)]
RETURNING STUDENT: January 14, 2025 = $4,575, March 1 = $4,500 April 1 = $4,500, May 1 = $4,500
PLAN II: NEW: Due upon acceptance = $4,575, $1,445 per month beginning March 1 to December 1, 2025
[i.e. April acceptance: 1st payment of $7,465 = ($4,575 + 2 x $1,445)]
RETURNING: January 14, 2025 = $4,575, $1,445 per month beginning March 1 to December 1, 2025
PLAN lll: NEW STUDENT: Due upon acceptance = $4,575, March 1 = $13,300, no discount after March 1
RETURNING STUDENT: January 14, 2025 = $4,575, March 1 = $13,300
*Grade 12 Graduation Fee = $250
TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

A $4,575 NON-REFUNDABLE COMMITMENT FEE is due upon acceptance or registration. Students
who withdraw shall forfeit fees paid as per the Tuition Refund Schedule.

If the tuition balance is not paid by the due date, it will be subject to a late payment fee of 1.5%/month
calculated daily.

New students accepted after April 30 are only eligible for PLAN Il or Payment in Full ($18,075)
Advanced Placement: 1 exam = $175, 2"d exam = $150, 3 or more exams = $125 each

Advanced Placement (Seminar and Research) = $225/exam

There is a charge of $1,495 ($1,395 before January 14, 2025) for each summer school credit course.

There may be additional fees associated with mandatory and optional activities, and some sports,
excursions, and summer programs.

Students receiving financial assistance are not eligible for any further tuition discounts. Partial bursaries
are applied to the last payments of PLAN | or PLAN Il

The Fee for the De La Salle Parents’ Association is $150.00 for the first child and $50 per sibling
thereafter.

Payments may be made by Visa, Mastercard, American Express or Direct Debit through the Blackbaud
Billing Management System at the College

Parents/Guardians are to select the Tuition Fee Plan at the time of registration
A 2.4% convenience fee will be applied to payments made by VISA, MC or AMX. No fee for Direct Debit.

Unless approved, all Tuition Fees are to be paid in full no later than December 1, 2025. Failure to pay
Tuition Fees may result in the withholding of report cards, transcripts, and further admission to
classes, including permanent dismissal from the school.

The Tuition Fee for International Students is $23,000. Parent/Guardians are to contact the Business Office
to arrange a payment plan.



BEFORE MARCH 2025

MARCH 2025

APRIL 2025

MAY 2025

JUNE 2025

JULY 2025

AUGUST 2025

SEPTEMBER 2025

OCTOBER 2025

AFTER OCT 31, 2025

WITHDRAWAL

REFUND SCHEDULE
PLANI PLANII

0 0
3,575 520
6,075 965
10,575 1,410
9,575 1,855
8,575 2,300
7,575 2,745
6,575 3,190
5,575 3,635

0 0

PLAN IIT

12,375

11,375

10,375

9,375

8,375

7,375

6,375

5,375

“The purpose of the Lasallian Institute is to provide a human and Christian education to the
young, especially the poor, according to the ministry the Church has entrusted to it.”
(The Brothers’ Rule Chapter I, Article3)



